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MCA-MONGOLIA LEVEL 2 AUTHORITY PANELISTS 

 

No Name Email Webinar 
training (By 
DRBF or MCC) 

1 Romano Allione romano.allione@tiscali.it  Yes 
2 Paul Taggart paul@taggartconstructionservices.com  Yes 
3 Richard Appuhn d.appuhn@alcservices.com Yes 
4 Anton van Langelaar antonvl@mcwap.co.za Yes 
5 Dante Figueroa dante.figueroa@figueroabitration.com  Yes 
6 Aisha Nadar aisha.nadar@runelandlaw.se  Yes 
7 Simon Delves simon_delves3@hotmail.com  Yes 
8 Peter Collie  pc@petercollie.co.uk  Yes 
9 Marco Padovan mpadovan@studiopadovan.com  Yes 
10 Nabeel Khokar nabeelfk@yahoo.co.uk  Yes 
11 Patrick Lane plane@law.co.za  Yes 
12 Andor Ginder andor.ginder@gmail.com  Yes 
13 Sam Amod amod.sam@gmail.com Yes 
14 Patrizia Palmitessa-

Savric 
p.palmitessa.savric@gmail.com Yes 

15 Marcus Theil theil@ccm-austria.at Yes 
16 Jesusito Morallos  jgm@fmh.ph Yes 
17 Lynn Larsen Lynn@larsenanalytics.com Yes 
18 Louise Hart louise.hart750@gmail.com Yes 
19 Stephane Giraud stephane.giraud@planjconsulting.com Yes 
20 Adrian Bastianelli  ABastianelli@pecklaw.com Yes 
21 Bwalya Lumbwe arbitratorzambia@gmail.com Yes 
22 Vincent Leloup vincent.leloup@exequatur.pro Yes 
23 Malith Mendis mm@mendiscobain.com Yes 
24 Jacopo Naldini jmn@jacopomonacinaldini.it Yes 
25 Barry Tozer barry_tozer@bigpond.com Yes 
26 Dhaval Parikh parikhdm@gmail.com Yes 
27 Sina Velioglu  sina@velioglu.co.uk Yes 
28 Andy Griffiths algriffiths.drs@gmail.com Yes 
29 Glenn Cameron gcameron@altura.pe Yes 
30 Peer Dalland  peercdalland@gmail.com Yes 
31 Hartmuth Bruehl  hartmut.bruehl@gmx.net Yes 
32 Basil Odigie odigiebasil@yahoo.co.uk Yes 
33 George Sanos george.sanos@deemprojects.com Yes 
34 Metodi Baykushev metodi.baykushev@dpc.bg Yes 
35 Erhan Ozturk erhanozt@gmail.com Yes 
36 Remmert Sluijter sluijter@potjonker.nl Yes 
37 Kejela Yadeta kanoliengineering@gmail.com Yes 
38 Giorgiana Tecuci giorgiana.tecuci@tp-law.ro Yes 
39 Cremona Cotovelea cremona.cotovelea@tp-law.ro Yes 
40 Paul Karekezi pkarekezi@gibbinternational.com Yes 
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